

## **Dane County**

## Legislation Details

File #: 2023 ACT-

226

23 ACT- Version: 2 Name:

Type: Action Item Status: Passed

File created: 11/30/2023 In control: Dane County Broadband Task Force

On agenda: Final action: 12/7/2023

Title: Letter from Dane County Broadband Task Force regarding Affordable Connectivity Program funding

**Sponsors:** 

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. ACP Letter

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/7/2023	2	Dane County Broadband Task Force	approved	Pass